

MMGSY-2022-23 MMGSY(6)
27 SB/2022-23

MMGSY TO REHMAT NAGAR

T.Ed:- 115320

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

(MMGSY Green)

Baysi

DIVISION

Amour

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1517

Abhishek Kumar (494468)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost Estt & Final Bill</u>					
① Plu and Fixing of Informatory Sign board with logo. L.O.M. vide TMSP - 1/1 @ Rs. 9961 = 39/2 per No. Rs. 19,923.200					
② Plu and Fixing of Citizen Information board. L.O.M. vide TMSP - 1/2 @ Rs. 9961 = 39/2 per No. Rs. 9961.200					
③ Clearing and Grabbing of Road land. 90-90- all comp w'ob. 0.175 Ha vide TMSP - 2/3 @ Rs. 56128 = 91/2 per Ha. Rs. 9,823.200					
④ Plu and Fixing of Working bench mark pillars. 0.500 km. vide TMSP - 2/4 @ Rs. 358212160/ per k.m. Rs. 17911200					
Continuation					Rs. 57618200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B. P. Rs. 57,618.20
⑤ Const of embankment with material lead up to 100m.					
1910.209 m ³ vld TMAP - 3/5					
1909.920 m ³ cement					
@ Rs. 2312290/2 per m ³					
					Rs. 44,1745.20
⑥ Const of embankment with material lead up to 100m.					
1.41 m ³ vld TMAP - 3/2					
@ Rs. 166 = 35/2 per m ³					
					Rs. 235.20
⑦ Const of subgrade and earthen shoulders go-go-all comp. job.					
246.82 m ³ vld TMAP - 7/3					
@ Rs. 233 = 180/2 per m ³					
					Rs. 80,871.20
⑧ P.V and laying of reinforced cement concrete pipe 300mm dia go-go-all comp job					
15.0m vld TMAP - 7/8					
@ Rs. 1618 = 250/2 per m					
					Rs. 24274.20

Continuation

Rs. 604,743.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.P.Rs. 604,743.200					
⑨ Const of Granular.					
Sub-base by providing well graded material					
do-do-all Comp job.					
200.60 m ³ vide T.M.B.P. — 5/9					
189.380 m ³ Const.					
Chs. 3342 = 050/2 per m ³					
					Rs. 632,917.200
⑩ P.V and laying and spreading and Compacting					
of W.B.M Grd. II material					
150.45 m ³ vide T.M.B.P. — 5/10					
142.030 m ³ Const.					
Chs. 4107 = 11/2 per m ³					
					Rs. 583,333.200
⑪ Const of Cement Concrete Pavement					
do-do-all Comp job.					
318.30 m ³ vide T.M.B.P. — 6/11					
303.000 m ³ Const.					
Chs. 7677 = 49/2 per m ³					
					Rs. 23,264,79.200
					Rs. 41,47,878.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F.R. 4147, 474200
(12) Reinforced Cement Concrete M 15 grade					
(i) K.M. Stone					
12 L.O.N. vide TMAP - 6/12 (i)					
@ Rs. 2565 = 56 1/2 per sq.					
					Rs. 5181 = 00
(ii) 13 L.O.M. Stone					
L.O.N. vide TMAP - 6/12 (ii)					
@ Rs. 709 = 53 1/2 per sq.					
					Rs. 1419200

(13) P/N and Fixing of Informatory sign board.					
(i) 15 600mm equilateral & triangle					
L.O.N. vide TMAP - 7/13 (i)					
@ Rs. 3704 = 97 5/2 per sq.					
					Rs. 7406200
(ii) 16 600mm circular.					
L.O.N. vide TMAP - 7/13 (ii)					
@ Rs. 4920 = 126 1/2 per sq.					
					Rs. 4920200
					Rs. 4166, 148200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) 800mm x 600mm rectangular. 17 2.0m wide TMAP - 7/13 (iii) @ Rs. 6808 = 149/2 per m. Rs. 13616200					
(iv) 600mm x 450 mm rectangular. 18 1.0m wide TMAP - 7/13 (iv) @ Rs. 4795 = 536/2 per m. Rs. 4796200					
(14) Road marking 2 ^o with hot applied, thermoplastic Compound. 102.40 m ² wide TMAP - 7/14 100.00 m ² limit @ Rs. 832 = 270/2 per m ² Rs. 83227200					
(15) P.V and Fixing of place identification sign board. 2.0m wide TMAP - 8/15 @ Rs. 11827 = 22/2 per m. Rs. 23654200 Rs. 5291441200					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) P/V and roofing of maintenance board.					B. Rs. 429/44/200
1. 0.00 Wide TRAP. — 8/16					
Chs. 9961 = 39/2 per nos.					
					Rs. 9961/200
					Rs. 430/40/200
Ad 9/12% G.S.T. (+)					Rs. 516/168/200
Ad 9/1% C.Cess (+)					Rs. 430/42/200
Ad 9% S.R. (+)					Rs. 55488/200
					Rs. 4916,07/200

less 0.01% below
 as per agreement Rs. 43/200
 Rs. 4915,580/200

20/10/2013
 Au

20/10/2013
 J.W